CLA LIGHTING
        CLA LIGHTING
Tel: (02) 9938 7100    |     Fax: (02) 9938 7115     |     Email: sales@clalighting.com.au
Website: www.clalighting.com.au                   Follow us: facebook.com/CLALighting
Brochure updated on 12.12.2016
PL DU FLUORESCENT GLOBES
●   Wattage: 10W, 13W, 18W & 26W
●   Eight times the life of incandescent
●   Excellent colour rendering
●   Double U tube fluorescent
●   2 pin comes with integral starter
●   2 pin only suitable for use with conventional control gear
●   Not suitable for dimming
8,000
HRS
1 YEAR
WARRANTY
 CODE  DESCRIPTION TECHNICAL DATA DIMENSIONS
BASE KELVIN
(K)
LUMENS
(LM)
WATT
(W)
LENGTH
(mm)
DIAM
(mm)
CARTON
QTY
 DU10WG24D1WW  PL DU FL 10W 2 PIN 3100K G24D-1 3100 630 10 115 Ø35 25/100
 DU10WG24D1CW  PL DU FL 10W 2 PIN 4200K G24D-1 4200 630 10 115 Ø35 25/100
 DU13WG24D1WW  PL DU FL 13W 2 PIN 3100K G24D-1 3100 880 13 135 Ø35 25/100
 DU13WG24D1CW  PL DU FL 13W 2 PIN 4200K G24D-1 4200 750 13 135 Ø35 25/100
 DU13WG24D1DL  PL DU FL 13W 2 PIN 6400K G24D-1 6400 880 13 135 Ø35 25/100
 DU18WG24D2WW  PL DU FL 18W 2 PIN 3100K G24D-2 3100 1160 18 153 Ø35 25/100
 DU18WG24D2CW  PL DU FL 18W 2 PIN 4200K G24D-2 4200 1160 18 153 Ø35 25/100
 DU18WG24D2DL  PL DU FL 18W 2 PIN 6400K G24D-2 6400 1160 18 153 Ø35 25/100
 DU26WG24D3WW  PL DU FL 26W 2 PIN 3100K G24D-3 3100 1500 26 175 Ø35 25/100
 DU26WG24D3DL  PL DU FL 26W 2 PIN 6400K G24D-3 6400 1500 26 175 Ø35 25/100